
Head Coach Name: Kathleen Sharp TEAM NAME

RKE JaxxHead Coach Cell #: 732-740-8690

Head Coach Email: rkejaxxsoftball@gmail.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/723812288044906 Team Website
WEBSITE:

Instagram/Twitter: @JaxxRKE

# Athlete’s Name HS
Grad
Year

Throw

/Hit

(L, R)

Position(s
)

Committed
(Y/N/School)

SAT
/

ACT

GPA State Phone Email Twitter

8 Julianna Cackowski 2024 R/S OF/P NO N/A 4.0 NJ 732-779-5607 julianacackowski@gmail.com @JCackowski

7 Julia Cruz 2024 R/R SS/OF NO N/A 4.1 NJ 732-610-8942 juliacruz2378@gmail.com @JuliaCruz_2024

2 Nina D’Apoilto 2023 R/R OF/C NO 1380 4.4 NJ 732-539-9061 ninadapolito2023@gmail.com @ninadap2023

3 Amanda Ellison 2024 R/R 3B/OF NO N/A 3.9 NJ 908-801-0831 ellison2306@gmail.com @aellison2024

13 Daylin Evans 2023 R/R P/U NO N/A 4.2 NJ 609-575-1161 daylinevans013@gmail.com @daylinevans2023

23 Jordan Felci 2024 R/R P/1B NO N/A 4.0 NY 917-370-2624 jordanfelci24@gmail.com @jordanfelci

25 Kayla Foy 2025 R/R C/U NO N/A 4.0 NJ 609-433-1676 kayla.foy2025@gmail.com @kaylafoy3

15 Annabelle Graf 2024 R/R P/2B NO N/A 3.2 NJ 848-240-1296 softballannabelle@icloud.com @annabellegraf2024

12 Emily Kurth 2024 R/R C/U NO N/A 4.0 NJ 848-480-3116 ekurthsoftball12@gmail.com @Ekurth_



24 Olivia Kurth 2025 R/R C/U NO N/A 3.2 NJ 848-480-8950 okurth2025@gmail.com @olivia_kurth

9 Hannah Loudon 2025 R/R 2B/OF NO N/A 4.4 NJ 848-245-5156 hloudon@yahoo.com @hannahloudon2025

8 Audra Lowe 2023 L/L 1B NO 1140 4.0 NJ 908-433-9290 audralowesb8@gmail.com @audralowe2023

20 Angelina Minerva 2026 R/L SS/OF NO N/A 3.7 NJ 609-815-5473 angelinaminerva2@gmail.com N/A

6 Brianna Ponce 2024 R/R 1B/2B NO N/A 3.1 NY 347-623-5386 briponce22@gmail.com @briannaponce22

11 Makenna Spak 2023 R/R OF/3B NO N/A 4.4 NJ 609-915-2057 makenna.spak11@gmail.com @makennaspak2023

22 Ava Surinski 2024 R/R SS/OF NO N/A 4.0 NJ 732-998-3643 surinski2024@gmail.com @avasurinski2024


